
   

   
 

Career & Internship Fair Employers 

Alaska Travel Adventures https://www.alaskatravela
dventures.com/ 

Alter https://www.alterme.com/ 
Ambia Solar https://www.ambiasolar.com

/about 
Auto-Owners Insurance 
Company 

http://www.auto-
owners.com/career-center 

Aveyo https://aveyo.com/ 
BILL https://www.bill.com/ 
Buckle https://www.buckle.com/car

eers 
Cambridge Financial Network http://Cambridgefn.com 
Central Utah Water 
Conservancy District 

http://www.cuwcd.com 

Challenger School Foundation https://www.challengerscho
ol.com/ 

Common Sense Financial https://mycommonsensefina
ncial.com 

Consolidated Electrical 
Distributors  

https://cedcareers.com 

CRH https://jobs.crh.com/ 
D.R. Horton, Inc. http://www.drhorton.com/ca

reers 
Davis School District http://www.davis.k12.ut.us 
Discovery Ranch http://www.discoveryranch.n

et 
Domo http://www.domo.com 
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DoTERRA  https://www.doterra.com/US

/en/careers 
Early Learning Essentials  https://www.eleutah.org 
Encircle https://encircletogether.org 
Enterprise Mobility https://www.enterprisemobil

ity.com/careers 
Extra Space Storage http://www.extraspace.com 
Fabian House  https://www.fabianhouse.co

m/about 
Fastenal Company https://www.fastenal.com/ 
Fidelity Investments https://students.fidelitycaree

rs.com 
Florida Financial Advisors  http://www.floridafa.com 
For the Strength of Youth 
Conferences  

https://fsyemployment.byu.e
du/positions 

Gary R. Herbert Institute for 
Public Policy 

https://www.uvu.edu/herber
tinstitute/ 

Goldman Sachs http://www.goldmansachs.c
om/careers 

Hirschbach http://www.hirschbach.com/
careers.html 

Intermountain Health https://intermountainhealthc
are.org/about/ 

Internal Revenue Service https://jobs.irs.gov/careers 
Jacob Lake Inn http://www.jacoblake.com 
Jordan School District http://employment.jordandis

trict.org 
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Launch https://weblaunchpros.com/ 
LendSure Mortgage Corp.  http://www.lendsure.com 
Lodging Dynamics Hospitality 
Group 

http://www.lodgingdynamics
.com/ 

Marine Corps Officer 
Selection Station 

https://www.marines.com/b
ecome-a-marine/process-to-
join/become-an-officer.html 

Marksmen http://marksmen.com 
Maximum Senior Benefits  http://www.maximumsenior

benefits.com 
Motion Industries http://www.motion.com 
Navy Talent Acquisition 
Group 

https://www.navy.com/caree
rs.html 

Northwestern Mutual Utah http://utah.nm.com/ 
OASIS Ascent http://www.oasisascent.com 
Odyssey House of Utah http://odysseyhouse.org 
Old Dominion Freight Line http://www.odfl.com 
Pacific Office Automation http://pacificoffice.com 
PACS https://www.pacs.com/ 
Panda Restaurant Group http://www.pandacareers.co

m 
Peace Corps https://www.peacecorps.gov

/ 
PGA of America http://www.pga.com 
Quick Quack Car Wash https://www.dontdrivedirty.c

om/ 
Redstone Residential http://www.redstoneresiden

tial.com 
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Renaissance Financial  http://renaissancefinancial.c
om 

Sean Campbell Construction  https://campbell-co.com/ 
Sonepar USA http://www.sonepar-us.com 
South Salt Lake Valley 
Mosquito Abatement District 

http://www.sslvmad.utah.go
v 

Spectrum Academy http://www.spectrumcharter.
org 

Summit Academy http://www.summitacademy
schools.org 

Techtronic Industries https://www.ttirecruiting.co
m/ 

The Buckner Company http://www.buckner.com 
The Heritage Community http://www.heritagertc.or

g 
The Sherwin-Williams 
Company 

https://careers.sherwin-
williams.com/home 

Trove Brands http://www.trovebrands.c
om 

U.S. Customs and Border 
Protection 

http://www.cbp.gov/caree
rs 

U.S. Immigration & Customs 
Enforcement 

https://www.ice.gov/ 

Utah Behavior Services http://www.utahbehavior
services.com 

Utah Valley University – 
People and Culture 

http://www.uvu.edu/ 

Utah Valley University – 
Presidential Internships 

http://www.uvu.edu/ 
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Vantage Marketing https://www.choosevanta
ge.com/ 

Vivint  https://www.smarthomep
ros.com/ 

Wasatch Behavioral Health http://www.wasatch.org 
Wasatch Property 
Management 

http://www.wasatchgroup
.com 

Waterford.org http://www.waterfordupst
art.org/ 

Wavetronix http://www.wavetronix.co
m 

Zions Bancorporation http://www.zionsbancorp
oration.com 
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